Nes 8 KDS I consists of 3 parts: door, wall and sidewall S1. Nes KDS I (6 mm) consists of 2 parts: front door and sidewall S3.
FRONT
Model
Nes 8 KDS I
transparent glass – 8 mm
Nes KDS I
transparent glass – 6 mm
profile finish:
CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish:
BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish:
CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish:
BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish:
BRUSHED GOLD
Art. No.
KDS I front 100 L door 575 L 10073100-01-01L 10073100-54-01L 10023100-01-01L 10023100-54-01L 10023100-99-01Lfront wall 303 10073110-01-01 10073110-54-01
KDS I front 100 R door 575 R 10073100-01-01R 10073100-54-01R 10023100-01-01R 10023100-54-01R 10023100-99-01Rfront wall 303 10073110-01-01 10073110-54-01
KDS I front 120 L door 675 L 10073120-01-01L 10073120-54-01L 10023120-01-01L 10023120-54-01L 10023120-99-01Lfront wall 403 10073112-01-01 10073112-54-01
KDS I front 120 R door 675 R 10073120-01-01R 10073120-54-01R 10023120-01-01R 10023120-54-01R 10023120-99-01Rfront wall 403 10073112-01-01 10073112-54-01
KDS I front 140 L door 775 L 10073140-01-01L 10073140-54-01L 10023140-01-01L 10023140-54-01L 10023140-99-01Lfront wall 503 10073114-01-01 10073114-54-01
KDS I front 140 R door 775 R 10073140-01-01R 10073140-54-01R 10023140-01-01R 10023140-54-01R 10023140-99-01Rfront wall 503 10073114-01-01 10073114-54-01
SIDEWALL S1/S3
Model
Nes 8 KDS I – S1
transparent glass – 8 mm